
PETE 426: Drilling Fluid Engineering 

1 FURKAN ÖZDEMIR 

2 ILGIN OZAN 

3 DILARA ÖZDILEK 

4 ŞÜKRÜ SERDAR KORKMAZ 

5 MUHAMMAD HAMZA NIAZI 

6 BORA SEMIH AKÇA 

 

 

PETE 462: Underground Gas Storage 

1 ILGIN OZAN 

2 YUNUS EMRE YALÇIN 

3 TUĞÇE NUR YALÇINDAŞ 

4 ONURALP COŞKUN 

5 MEHMET KÜRŞAT EKREM 

6 MUSTAFA KASIM ÇOBAN 

7 FURKAN ÇAĞRI BILGIÇ 

 

PETE 488: Special Topics: Unconventional 
Oil and Gas Resources 

1 MEHMET ALI METIN 

2 ELÇI OĞUZ GÜNEL 

3 ONURALP COŞKUN 

4 ATAKAN MERT ÇAĞLIYAN  

5 ÇAĞAN KEÇELI 

6 CAN GÜNAY 

7 SEZIN EREN GENCER 

8 YIĞIT ŞAHIN 

9 YUSUF TAŞCI 

10 ARDA PEKER 

11 KHALED GOMAA SHABAN MOUSTAFA 

12 İSMAIL GÖRKEM TUNCA 

13 MOHAMED GHARIB 

14 ILGIN OZAN 

15 UTKU KIVANÇ EKÇE 

16 EMIR UĞURLU 

17 BURKAY BULAKOĞLU 

 

 

 

PETE 436: Reservoir Characterization 

1 TUĞÇE NUR YALÇINDAŞ 

2 ONURALP COŞKUN 

3 YUNUS EMRE YALÇIN 

4 YIĞIT ŞAHIN 

5 CAN UZUN 

6 YUSUF TAŞCI 

7 ATAKAN MERT ÇAĞLIYAN  

8 ARDA PEKER 

9 BATUHAN KIZILKOCA 

10 MEHMET ATAKAN DURMUŞ 

11 UFUK VURAL 

12 HATEM İREM ARSLAN 

13 MEHMET EMIN AKALIN 

14 EFE KEMALI 

15 GÖRKEM ERKANLI 

16 FURKAN ÖZDEMIR 

17 ILGIN OZAN 

18 DILARA ÖZDILEK 

19 UTKU KIVANÇ EKÇE 

20 BERKAY DENIZ 

21 KADIR KANLI 

22 BERKE GÜRER 

23 SEÇIL ÖDEMIŞ 

PETE 432: Production Optimization by 
Nodal System Analysis 

1 HUSSAM AYDIN 

2 CANER AKÇAY 

3 ALPEREN VURAL 

4 MEHMET ATAKAN DURMUŞ 

5 MEHMET EMIN AKALIN 

6 BERKAY DENIZ 

7 ESRA ATEŞ  

8 MUSTAFA KASIM ÇOBAN 

9 ALI HAYDAR RAHBAY 

10 İSMAIL GÖRKEM TUNCA 

11 DENIZ ÖZER 



PETE 499: Occupational Health and 
Safety for Oil Industry 

1 KHALED GOMAA SHABAN MOUSTAFA 

2 EFE KEMALI 

3 YIĞIT ŞAHIN 

4 YUSUF TAŞCI 

5 ARDA PEKER 

6 UFUK VURAL 

7 MURAT ÇEKİÇ 

8 EŞTAN BIÇER 

9 MERT YÜCEL 

10 CAN UZUN 

11 ATAKAN MERT ÇAĞLIYAN  

12 BERKAY DENIZ 

13 BURKAY BULAKOĞLU 

14 MEHMET ZAMBAK 

15 BATUHAN ZENCIRLI 

16 İSMAIL GÖRKEM TUNCA 

17 DENIZ ÖZER 

18 HASAN KAYRA YILMAZER 

19 VURAL ÇIFTÇI 

20 DILARA DOĞAN 

21 EBRAR SARE ÖZDEMIR 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PETE 492: Special Topics: Emerging 
Technologies in Drilling Engineering 

1 ALPEREN VURAL 

2 MUHAMMAD HAMZA NIAZI 

3 CAN UZUN 

4 MEHMET ATAKAN DURMUŞ 

5 HATEM İREM ARSLAN 

6 MEHMET EMIN AKALIN 

7 KHALED GOMAA SHABAN MOUSTAFA 

8 BATUHAN ZENCIRLI 

9 DENIZ ÖZER 

10 NIYAZI BEHRAM UĞURLU 

11 EFE KEMALI 

12 FURKAN ÖZDEMIR 

13 DILARA ÖZDILEK 

14 UTKU KIVANÇ EKÇE 

15 MUSTAFA KASIM ÇOBAN 

16 MUSTAFA GÖKTÜRK DEDE 

PETE563: Reservoir Management 

1 PARVİZ HASANZADE 

2 AHMED MAGDY A. E. KHALIL 

3 FATİH FURKAN TAŞKIRAN 

4 YAĞIZ TAŞ 

5 TAYFUN JAMALBAYLİ 

6 ALPEREN VURAL 

PETE507: Numerical Reservoir Simulation I 

1 AZİZ FIRAT BAŞDOĞAN 

2 ARMAĞAN EGE İŞÇİMEN 

3 MUSTAFA BALIKÇI 

PETE702: Dynamics of World Oil 

1 İZEM OSMA 

2 MAHMUT FİDAN 

3 ZELAL GENLİK 

4 MUSTAFA BALIKÇI 

5 ÜMİT CEM GÜL 

6 KAMER SERBEST 

7 ARMAĞAN EGE İŞÇİMEN 

8 ZEYNEP BERRA ÖKSÜZ 

9 SINEM KIZILAY 

10 GÖKHAN KUTLUBAY 

PETE560: Optimization of Petroleum 
Recovery Processes 

1 YASEMİN ÇALIKOĞLU 

2 ZELAL GENLİK 

3 OKAN ALI 

4 RAFIL NASIRLI 

5 NARIMAN NOVRUZOV 
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PETE521: Chemicals from Petroleum 

1 FURKAN BULUT 

2 NARIMAN NOVRUZOV 

3 MAHMUT FİDAN 

4 ARMAĞAN EGE İŞÇİMEN 

5 YASEMİN ÇALIKOĞLU 

6 BEYZA YILMAZ 

7 RAFIL NASIRLI 

8 AZİZ FIRAT BAŞDOĞAN 

9 AHMED MAGDY A. E. KHALIL 

10 ZELAL GENLİK 

11 OKAN ALI 

12 MEHMET MERİÇ KONUK 

13 FATİH FURKAN TAŞKIRAN 

14 KAMER SERBEST 

15 ALI ALIYEV 

PETE 519: World Energy Sources 

1 FURKAN BULUT  

2 MUHAMMED BEDİRHAN GÜNAY  

3 MAHMUT FİDAN  

4 NARIMAN NOVRUZOV  

5 BEYZA YILMAZ  

6 İZEM OSMA  

7 MIKHAIL AMRAKHOV  

8 RAFIL NASIRLI  

9 AZİZ FIRAT BAŞDOĞAN  

10 MEHMET MERİÇ KONUK  

11 FURKAN ÇAĞRI BİLGİÇ  

12 KAMER SERBEST  

13 ALI ALIYEV  

14 HÜSEYIN AK 

15 YUNUS EMRE YALÇIN 

16 ÖZLEM ÖRME 

17 MAHİR ÇELİK 

18 MUSTAFA SERHAN KAHVECI 

19 GÖKHAN KUTLUBAY 


